CUSTOMER APPROVAL
Signature: Name: Title: Date:
VENDOR APPROVAL
Prepared by | Checked by | Approved by
Date: Feb. 26, 2026
2/26/2026 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART NUMBERING STRUCTURE
CODE​ DESCRIPTION KEY SPECIFICATIONS
FZ Series Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors(CAE), V-Chip Type, Original MFR Series
Number CDFZ
476 Capacitance 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF; 475: 4.7µF; 105: 1.0µF; 106: 10µF; 156: 15µF;
226: 22µF; 276: 27µF; 336: 33µF; 476: 47µF; 566: 56µF; 686: 68µF;
107: 100µF; 157: 150µF; 227: 220µF 337: 330µF; 477: 470µF;
687: 680µF; 108: 1000µF; 158: 1500µF; 228: 2200µF
M Capacitance Tolerance M: ±20% (Standard)
6V3 Rated Voltage 6V3: 6.3 V; 010: 10 V; 016: 16 V; 025: 25 V; 035: 35 V; 050: 50 V;
063: 63 V; 080: 80 V; 100: 100 V
H Environmental
Compliance
H: REACH and RoHS compliant per Directive 2011/65/EU and
amendment (EU) 2015/863; Halogen-Free (HF)
D Case Diameter C: Ø 4.0mm; D: Ø 5.0mm; E: Ø 6.3mm; F: Ø 8.0mm; G: Ø 10.0mm
P: Ø 12.5mm
H Case Length H: 5.7 mm; I: 6.5 mm; J: 7.7 mm; K: 10.5 mm; N: 13.5 mm
T Packaging T: Tape and  Reel
A Internal Control Code Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9)
XX Suffix Blank: Standard;
XX: Letters A–Z, a~z or digits (0–9) for Custom or special specification
(if applicable)
RFQ
Request For Quotation
HOW TO ORDER
• Please refer to the part numbering structure and specify the NextGen order part number FZ476M6V3HDHTA
on all RFQs and Purchase Orders.
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 4
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
• Ø 4.0 mm to Ø 6.3 mm: Without safety vent.
• Ø 8.0 mm to Ø 12.5 mm: With safety vent
Ø D 4.0 5.0 6.3 6.3 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 12.5
Case L 5.7±0.5 5.7±0.5 5.7±0.5 7.7±0.5 6.5±0.5 10.5±0.5 10.5±0.5 13.5±0.5 13.5±0.5
A 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 10.3 13.0
B 4.3 5.3 6.6 6.6 8.3 8.3 10.3 10.3 13.0
C 5.1 6.1 7.3 7.3 9.2 9.2 11.2 11.2 13.7
P 1.0±0.2 1.5±0.2 2.1±0.2 2.1±0.2 3.1±0.2 3.1±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.5±0.2
K 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 0.5 Max. 1.0 Max.
W 0.5~0.9 0.5~0.9 0.5~0.9 0.5~0.9 0.8~1.1 0.8~1.1 0.8~1.1 0.8~1.1 1.1~1.4
K
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 5
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN (Unit: mm)
DIAMETER
SIZE
X Y G
Ø 4 1.6 2.6 1.0
Ø 5 1.6 3.0 1.4
Ø 6.3 1.6 3.5 1.9
Ø 8 2.5 3.5 3.0
Ø 10 2.5 4.0 4.0
Ø 12.5 3.2 6.0 4.0
MARKING GUIDE – For Reference Only
Negative
Polarity
SYMBOL NAME VALUE MARKING
① Series Code FZ
② Rated
Capacitance
47µF 47
③ Rated Voltage 6.3V 6.3V
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 6
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CONSTRUCTION – For Reference Only
NO. PARTS MATERIAL
1 Terminal Tinned Copper – Clad Steel Wire (Pb Free)
2 Isolator Thermo-plastic resin
3 Aluminum Can Aluminum
4 Sealing Rubber Synthetic rubber
5 Separator Manila hemp
6 Anode Foil High purity aluminum foil
7 Cathode Foil Aluminum foil
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 7
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS SMD TYPE FZ SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
FREQUENCY COEFFICIENT OF ALLOWABLE RIPPLE CURRENT

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ226M6V3HCHTA 6.3 22 26 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ276M6V3HCHTA 6.3 27 26 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ336M6V3HDHTA 6.3 33 26 3.00 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ476M6V3HDHTA 6.3 47 26 3.00 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ566M6V3HDHTA 6.3 56 26 3.53 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ686M6V3HEHTA 6.3 68 26 4.28 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ107M6V3HDHTA 6.3 100 26 6.30 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ107M6V3HEHTA 6.3 100 26 6.30 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ157M6V3HEHTA 6.3 150 26 9.45 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ227M6V3HEHTA 6.3 220 26 13.86 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ337M6V3HEJTA 6.3 330 26 20.79 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ337M6V3HFITA 6.3 330 26 20.79 0.36 280 3000 8x6.5
FZ477M6V3HFKTA 6.3 470 26 29.61 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ477M6V3HFKTB 6.3 470 26 29.61 0.16 600 5000 8x10.5
FZ687M6V3HFKTA 6.3 680 26 42.84 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ687M6V3HGJTA 6.3 680 26 42.84 0.17 450 3000 10x7.7
FZ108M6V3HFKTA 6.3 1000 28 63.00 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ158M6V3HGKTA 6.3 1500 28 94.50 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ158M6V3HGNTA 6.3 1500 28 94.50 0.08 720 5000 10x13.5
FZ228M6V3HPNTA 6.3 2200 29 138.60 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 9

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ226M010HCHTA 10 22 22 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ276M010HDHTA 10 27 22 3.00 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ336M010HDHTA 10 33 22 3.30 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ476M010HEHTA 10 47 22 4.70 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ566M010HEHTA 10 56 22 5.60 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ686M010HEHTA 10 68 22 6.80 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ107M010HEHTA 10 100 22 10.00 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ157M010HEHTA 10 150 22 15.00 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ227M010HEJTA 10 220 22 22.00 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ227M010HFITA 10 220 22 22.00 0.36 280 3000 8x6.5
FZ337M010HFKTA 10 330 22 33.00 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ477M010HFKTA 10 470 22 47.00 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ477M010HGJTA 10 470 22 47.00 0.17 450 3000 10x7.7
FZ687M010HGKTA 10 680 22 68.00 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ108M010HGKTA 10 1000 24 100.00 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ108M010HGKTB 10 1000 24 100.00 0.08 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ158M010HGNTA 10 1500 27 150.00 0.08 720 5000 10x13.5
FZ158M010HPNTA 10 1500 27 150.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ228M010HPNTA 10 2200 29 220.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 10

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ106M016HCHTA 16 10 20 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ226M016HDHTA 16 22 20 3.52 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ276M016HDHTA 16 27 20 4.32 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ336M016HEHTA 16 33 20 5.28 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ476M016HEHTA 16 47 20 7.52 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ566M016HEHTA 16 56 20 8.96 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ686M016HEHTA 16 68 20 10.88 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ107M016HEHTA 16 100 20 16.00 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ157M016HEJTA 16 150 20 24.00 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ157M016HFITA 16 150 20 24.00 0.36 280 3000 8x6.5
FZ227M016HEJTA 16 220 20 35.20 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ337M016HFKTA 16 330 20 52.80 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ337M016HGJTA 16 330 20 52.80 0.17 450 3000 10x7.7
FZ477M016HFKTA 16 470 20 75.20 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ687M016HGKTA 16 680 20 108.80 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ108M016HGNTA 16 1000 22 160.00 0.08 720 5000 10x13.5
FZ108M016HPNTA 16 1000 22 160.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ158M016HPNTA 16 1500 22 240.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 11

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ106M025HCHTA 25 10 18 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ156M025HDHTA 25 15 18 3.75 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ226M025HDHTA 25 22 18 5.50 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ276M025HEHTA 25 27 18 6.75 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ336M025HEHTA 25 33 18 8.25 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ476M025HEHTA 25 47 18 11.75 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ566M025HEHTA 25 56 18 14.00 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ686M025HEHTA 25 68 18 17.00 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ107M025HEJTA 25 100 18 25.00 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ107M025HFITA 25 100 18 25.00 0.36 280 3000 8x6.5
FZ157M025HFKTA 25 150 18 37.50 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ227M025HFKTA 25 220 18 55.00 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ227M025HGJTA 25 220 18 55.00 0.17 450 3000 10x7.7
FZ337M025HFKTA 25 330 18 82.50 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ337M025HFKTB 25 330 18 82.50 0.16 600 5000 8x10.5
FZ337M025HGKTA 25 330 18 82.50 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ477M025HGKTA 25 470 18 117.50 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ477M025HGKTB 25 470 18 117.50 0.09 850 5000 10x10.5
FZ687M025HGNTA 25 680 18 170.00 0.08 720 5000 10x13.5
FZ687M025HPNTA 25 680 18 170.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 12

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ108M025HPNTA 25 1000 20 250.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ108M025HPNTB 25 1000 20 250.00 0.06 1100 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 13

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ475M035HCHTA 35 4.7 14 3.00 1.45 80 2000 4x5.7
FZ106M035HDHTA 35 10 14 3.50 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ156M035HDHTA 35 15 14 5.25 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ226M035HDHTA 35 22 14 7.70 0.80 150 2000 5x5.7
FZ226M035HEHTA 35 22 14 7.70 0.80 150 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ226M035HEHTB 35 22 14 7.70 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ276M035HEHTA 35 27 14 9.45 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ336M035HEHTA 35 33 14 11.55 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ476M035HEHTA 35 47 14 16.45 0.44 230 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ476M035HFITA 35 47 14 16.45 0.44 230 3000 8x6.5
FZ566M035HEJTA 35 56 14 19.60 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ686M035HEJTA 35 68 14 23.80 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ107M035HEJTA 35 100 14 35.00 0.36 280 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ107M035HFKTA 35 100 14 35.00 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ157M035HFKTA 35 150 14 52.50 0.17 450 5000 8x10.5
FZ157M035HGJTA 35 150 14 52.50 0.17 450 3000 10x7.7
FZ227M035HFKTA 35 220 14 77.00 0.17 600 5000 8x10.5
FZ227M035HGKTA 35 220 14 77.00 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ337M035HGKTA 35 330 16 115.50 0.09 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ477M035HGNTA 35 470 18 164.50 0.08 720 5000 10x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 14

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ477M035HPNTA 35 470 18 164.50 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ687M035HPNTA 35 680 18 238.00 0.07 820 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 15

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ105M050HCHTA 50 1 12 3.00 2.90 60 2000 4x5.7
FZ475M050HCHTA 50 4.7 12 3.00 2.90 60 2000 4x5.7
FZ106M050HDHTB 50 10 12 5.00 1.52 85 2000 5x5.7
FZ106M050HEHTA 50 10 12 5.00 0.88 165 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ226M050HEHTA 50 22 12 11.00 0.88 165 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ276M050HEJTA 50 27 12 13.50 0.68 185 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ336M050HEJTA 50 33 12 16.50 0.68 185 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ476M050HEJTA 50 47 12 23.50 0.68 185 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ476M050HEJTB 50 47 12 23.50 0.68 195 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ476M050HFITA 50 47 12 23.50 0.68 185 3000 8x6.5
FZ476M050HFITB 50 47 12 23.50 0.68 195 3000 8x6.5
FZ566M050HFKTA 50 56 12 28.00 0.34 360 5000 8x10.5
FZ686M050HFKTA 50 68 12 34.00 0.34 360 5000 8x10.5
FZ107M050HFKTA 50 100 12 50.00 0.34 360 5000 8x10.5
FZ107M050HGJTA 50 100 12 50.00 0.34 330 3000 10x7.7
FZ157M050HGKTA 50 150 12 75.00 0.18 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ227M050HGKTA 50 220 12 110.00 0.18 670 5000 10x10.5
FZ337M050HPNTA 50 330 12 165.00 0.12 900 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 16

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ475M063HDHTA 63 4.7 12 3.00 2.90 60 2000 5x5.7
FZ106M063HEHTA 63 10 12 6.30 1.50 80 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ226M063HEJTA 63 22 12 13.86 1.20 120 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ336M063HFITA 63 33 12 20.79 1.20 120 3000 8x6.5
FZ336M063HFKTA 63 33 12 20.79 0.65 250 5000 8x10.5
FZ476M063HFKTA 63 47 12 29.61 0.65 250 5000 8x10.5
FZ566M063HFKTA 63 56 12 35.28 0.65 250 5000 8x10.5
FZ686M063HFKTA 63 68 12 42.84 0.65 250 5000 8x10.5
FZ107M063HGKTA 63 100 12 63.00 0.35 400 5000 10x10.5
FZ107M063HPNTA 63 100 14 63.00 0.16 800 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ157M063HPNTA 63 150 14 94.50 0.16 800 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ227M063HPNTA 63 220 14 138.60 0.16 800 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 17

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ475M080HEHTA 80 4.7 12 3.76 3.00 40 2000 6.3x5.7
FZ106M080HEJTA 80 10 12 8.00 2.40 60 3000 6.3x7.7
FZ226M080HFKTA 80 22 12 17.60 1.30 130 5000 8x10.5
FZ276M080HGKTA 80 27 12 21.60 0.70 200 5000 10x10.5
FZ336M080HFKTA 80 33 12 26.40 1.30 130 5000 8x10.5
FZ476M080HGKTA 80 47 12 37.60 0.70 200 5000 10x10.5
FZ686M080HGNTA 80 68 14 54.40 0.45 300 5000 10x13.5
FZ107M080HGNTA 80 100 14 80.00 0.45 300 5000 10x13.5
FZ107M080HPNTA 80 100 14 80.00 0.32 500 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ157M080HPNTA 80 150 14 120.00 0.32 500 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 18

MAX.
IMPEDANCE
@20 °C
100KHZ
MAX.
RIPPLE
CURRENT
@ 105°C
100KHZ
LOAD
LIFE
CASE
SIZE
Ø D X L
V μF % μA Ω mA r.m.s Hours mm
FZ226M100HFKTA 100 22 12 22.00 1.30 130 5000 8x10.5
FZ336M100HGKTA 100 33 12 33.00 0.70 200 5000 10x10.5
FZ476M100HPNTA 100 47 14 47.00 0.32 500 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ686M100HPNTA 100 68 14 68.00 0.32 500 5000 12.5x13.5
FZ107M100HPNTA 100 100 14 100.00 0.32 500 5000 12.5x13.5
NEXTGEN ORDER PART NO.: FZ476M6V3HDHTA
2/26/2026 19